€ aidacare

HEAITHCARE EQUIPMENT

Ottobock Cloud Cushion

ottooack,

Code

PTC549100

PTC549200

PTC549300

PTC549400

PTC549500

PTC549600

PTC549700

Display Name

Ottobock Cloud - 14 x 14in

Ottobock Cloud - 15 x 16in

Ottobock Cloud - 16 x 16in

Ottobock Cloud - 16 x 18in

Ottobock Cloud - 17 x 17in

Ottobock Cloud - 18 x 16in

Ottobock Cloud - 18 x 18in

Antidecubitus wheelchair seat cushion

Filled with three different sizes of Floam cells (Floam is a fluid polymeric gel)
Can be individually adapted according to the user's requirements by
exchanging the cells

Floam side cells provide additional support

Targeted pressure relief, reduced shearing forces

Warranty Information

2 Years

Total Height Safe Working Load Pressure Care Rating

4in

4in

4in

4in

4in

4in

4in

250 kg Very High Risk
250 kg Very High Risk
250 kg Very High Risk
250 kg Very High Risk
250 kg Very High Risk
250 kg Very High Risk
250 kg Very High Risk

www.aidacare.com.au | 1300 133 120

IE/:]Contract approved

ndis

Item Code:
05_181006190_0105_1_2
Pressure Care Cushion —
Composite:05_429 0103_1 2
Click here for more information

Compliance
No applicable compliance standard
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HEAITHCARE EQUIPMENT

Code

PTC549800

PTC549900

PTC549950

PTC549975

PTC550000

PTC550400

Display Name

Ottobock Cloud - 18 x 20in
Ottobock Cloud - 19 x 18in
Ottobock Cloud - 20 x 16in
Ottobock Cloud - 20 x 18in

Ottobock Cloud - 20 x 20in

Total Height Safe Working Load Pressure Care Rating

4in

4in

4in

4in

4in

Cushion Cover - Cloud 18x18in -

250 kg
250 kg
250 kg
250 kg

250 kg

Very High Risk
Very High Risk
Very High Risk
Very High Risk
Very High Risk

Very High Risk
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