

Ottobock Cloud Cushion



- Antidecubitus wheelchair seat cushion
- Filled with three different sizes of Floam cells (Floam is a fluid polymeric gel)
- Can be individually adapted according to the user's requirements by exchanging the cells
- Floam side cells provide additional support
- Targeted pressure relief, reduced shearing forces

Contract approved

Support @ Home

Function: Manage tissue integrity

Category: Prescribed

Click [here](#) for more information

ottobock.

Warranty Information

- 2 Years

NDIS

Item Code:

05_181006190_0105_1_2

Pressure Care Cushion –

Composite: 05_429_0103_1_2

Click [here](#) for more information

Compliance

No applicable compliance standard

Code	Display Name	Total Height	Safe Working Load	Pressure Care Rating
PTC549100	Ottobock Cloud - 14 x 14in	4 in	250 kg	Very High Risk
PTC549200	Ottobock Cloud - 15 x 16in	4 in	250 kg	Very High Risk
PTC549300	Ottobock Cloud - 16 x 16in	4 in	250 kg	Very High Risk

Code	Display Name	Total Height	Safe Working Load	Pressure Care Rating
PTC549400	Ottobock Cloud - 16 x 18in	4 in	250 kg	Very High Risk
PTC549500	Ottobock Cloud - 17 x 17in	4 in	250 kg	Very High Risk
PTC549600	Ottobock Cloud - 18 x 16in	4 in	250 kg	Very High Risk
PTC549700	Ottobock Cloud - 18 x 18in	4 in	250 kg	Very High Risk
PTC549800	Ottobock Cloud - 18 x 20in	4 in	250 kg	Very High Risk
PTC549900	Ottobock Cloud - 19 x 18in	4 in	250 kg	Very High Risk
PTC549950	Ottobock Cloud - 20 x 16in	4 in	250 kg	Very High Risk
PTC549975	Ottobock Cloud - 20 x 18in	4 in	250 kg	Very High Risk
PTC550000	Ottobock Cloud - 20 x 20in	4 in	250 kg	Very High Risk
PTC550400	Cushion Cover - Cloud 18x18in -	-		Very High Risk